  1/35
 MODEL  CEM3-G-BTA
Instruction Manual
  2/35
1. Outline
CEM3-G-BTA is the digital torque & angle wrench. It can measure the torque and angle
also does the judgments by the torque and angle. The Bluetooth® can output the data and
judgment result wireless. Any other specifications and features are same as CEM3-G

Each settings and data remain unchanged even after “LoBATT”
condition.
4.11. Over-torque alarm
When it exceeds 105% of the maximum measurable torque, the value on the
display and “- - - -“ blinks alternatively and the buzzer does on.
4.12. Over-torque alarm/ Peak torque hold starting value
※ Values in ( ) is the minimum setting value of trigger torque
※ Accuracy for the trigger torque set below the minimum torque value can’t be guaranteed
(N.m case)
Over-torque alarm Peak hold starting torque
Min. Max.
(105% of Max.
capacity torque)
(7.5% of Max.
capacity torque)
CEM10N3X8D-G-BTA (0.50)2.00 10.00 0.01 10.50 0.75 0.75
CEM20N3X10D-G-BTA (1.00)4.00 20.00 0.02 21.00 1.50 1.50
CEM50N3X12D-G-BTA (2.50)10.00 50.00 0.05 52.50 3.75 3.75
CEN100N3X15D-G-BTA (5.0)20.0 100.0 0.1 105.0 7.5 7.5
CEM200N3X19D-G-BTA (10.0)40.0 200.0 0.2 210.0 15.0 15.0
CEM360N3X22D-G-BTA (18.0)72.0 360.0 0.4 378.0 27.0 27.0
CEM500N3X22D-G-BTA (25.0)100.0 500.0 0.5 525.0 37.5 37.5
CEM850N3X32D-G-BTA (43)170 850 1 893 64 64
Model
Torque range Auto zero range
(7.5% of Max.
capacity torque)